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Week 6

Mon Oct 14 9:51pm ET

Icons Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sweetness 9 0 0 1.000 6-0 3826 2406 2412

Breaking 6 2 0 0.750 4-1 2385 2235 1696

JoeStradamus 5 4 0 0.556 3-3 2712 2725 1759

Cleveland Mafia 4 4 0 0.500 2-3 2372 2416 1743

Over The Line 3 5 0 0.375 2-3 2278 2337 1659

DiBis Dolphins 3 5 0 0.375 1-4 2203 2430 1768

Palea Kameni 3 5 0 0.375 2-3 2145 2526 1617

The Practice Squad 1 7 0 0.125 1-4 1825 2361 1430

Legends Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Magnum 6 2 0 0.750 3-2 2619 2409 1802

Suhs Anger Management 5 3 0 0.625 3-2 2677 2312 1962

Dagobah Swamp Force 5 3 0 0.625 3-2 2562 2352 1828

Worship The Star 5 4 0 0.556 3-3 2811 2497 1896

PA Waggles 4 5 0 0.444 3-3 2708 2600 1789

The Greatest 3 5 0 0.375 2-3 2099 2482 1529

Pappa's Moonshine 3 5 0 0.375 3-2 2165 2641 1711

Mean Machine 1 7 0 0.125 1-4 1827 2485 1466

Total Points
Sweetness 2412

Suhs Anger Management 1962

Worship The Star 1896

Dagobah Swamp Force 1828

Magnum 1802

PA Waggles 1789

DiBis Dolphins 1768

JoeStradamus 1759

Cleveland Mafia 1743

Pappa's Moonshine 1711

Breaking 1696

Over The Line 1659

Palea Kameni 1617

The Greatest 1529

Mean Machine 1466

The Practice Squad 1430

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



The Big League 3 (est. 2011) Standings
www.rtsports.com

Week 6

Mon Oct 14 9:51pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2


